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85 Arms

20 W

3 pF

0.6 kg

<0.2 Nm

Conduction Cooling

Capacitance per turn
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Imax at 25°C ambient and 125°C surface temp. for convection 

and conduction (20W) cooling

20-Nov-2013Issue:

Net Weight

Torque

Specifications

79 pF

69 pF

30 kV / 18 kV

Data-Sheet - Trimmer Vacuum Capacitor - Mini-Tune Series

CTMN-74DAC/30-VK
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Frequency [MHz]   Frequency [MHz]

Capacitance Cmax (nominal)

Capacitance Cmin (nominal)

Voltage (Peak Test Upt / Peak Working Upw)

Frequency [MHz], Upw = 18 kV

Max. Current Imax at 13.56 MHz with

79 pF 

Conduction 
20W 

Convection 

69 pF 
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